17
35
42
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
70
72
73
75
76
79
80
82
86
89
90
99

COUNTY: STEVENS
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,905,801
$3,185,700
$1,808,719
$5,464,816
$5,203,723
$3,523,933
$1,184,390
$14,223,512
$28,670,179
$13,678,991
$5,092,862
$14,721,203
$31,669,011
$1,175,316
$3,323,065
$6,436,716
$11,623,060
$1,778,537
$262,059
$1,875,462
$3,257,692
$2,767,650
$272,695
$289,778
$135,387
$329,447
$1,055,302
$407,604
$59,368,609

$224,691,219

SALES TAX

$79,431 $4,120
$238,690 $15,513
$45,587 $2,939
$1,877,267 $122,025
$9,489 $618
$3,003,740 $195,242
$673,230 $43,760
$3,831,902 $198,365
$1,227,631 $79,796
$9,839,055 $517,232
$3,494,735 $227,158
$3,286,318 $213,610
$2,662,594 $175,958
$59,592 $3,871
$2,701,037 $175,565
$4,536,289 $316,678
$5,267,821 $336,569
$1,569,684 $104,030
$217,261 $14,127
$1,092,752 $71,024
$1,797,015 $116,801
$1,612,473 $103,726
$237,101 $15,935
$144,130 $9,366
$134,592 $8,745
$296,640 $24,691
$311,034 $20,220
$100,213 $6,513
$13,408,831 $871,051
$63,756,134 $3,995,248

USE TAX

$0
$16,791
$0
$23,984
$1,779
$6,601
$0
$237,294
$1,437
$25,706
$144

$8

$60

$0

$0
$1,203
$4,053
$3,601

$347,988

TOTAL TAX

$4,120
$32,304
$2,939
$146,009
$2,397
$201,843
$43,760
$435,659
$81,233
$542,938
$227,302
$213,618
$182,869
$3,871
$175,565
$319,521
$351,256
$104,664
$14,135
$71,040
$116,986
$103,769
$15,935
$9,426
$8,745
$24,691
$21,423
$10,566
$874,652

$4,343,236

NUMBER

13
10
11
5
2
4
5
10
10
16
4
5
12
4
15
24
70
5
19
19
25
14

NPAOINONO
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