MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

COUNTY: STEVENS

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1	AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$1,905,801	\$79,431	\$4,120	\$0	\$4,120	13
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$3,185,700	\$238,690	\$15,513	\$16,791	\$32,304	10
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$1,808,719	\$45,587	\$2,939	\$0	\$2,939	11
35	MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY	\$5,464,816	\$1,877,267	\$122,025	\$23,984	\$146,009	5
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$5,203,723	\$9,489	\$618	\$1,779	\$2,397	7
48	COMMUNICATION	\$3,523,933	\$3,003,740	\$195,242	\$6,601	\$201,843	4
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$1,184,390	\$673,230	\$43,760	\$0	\$43,760	7
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$14,223,512	\$3,831,902	\$198,365	\$237,294	\$435,659	10
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$28,670,179	\$1,227,631	\$79,796	\$1,437	\$81,233	10
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$13,678,991	\$9,839,055	\$517,232	\$25,706	\$542,938	16
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$5,092,862	\$3,494,735	\$227,158	\$144	\$227,302	4
54	RETL: FOOD	\$14,721,203	\$3,286,318	\$213,610	\$8	\$213,618	7
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$31,669,011	\$2,662,594	\$175,958	\$6,911	\$182,869	12
56	RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORIES	\$1,175,316	\$59,592	\$3,871	\$0	\$3,871	4
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$3,323,065	\$2,701,037	\$175,565	\$0	\$175,565	15
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$6,436,716	\$4,536,289	\$316,678	\$2,843	\$319,521	24
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$11,623,060	\$5,267,821	\$336,569	\$14,687	\$351,256	70
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$1,778,537	\$1,569,684	\$104,030	\$634	\$104,664	5
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$262,059	\$217,261	\$14,127	\$8	\$14,135	19
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,875,462	\$1,092,752	\$71,024	\$16	\$71,040	19
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,257,692	\$1,797,015	\$116,801	\$185	\$116,986	25
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$2,767,650	\$1,612,473	\$103,726	\$43	\$103,769	14
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$272,695	\$237,101	\$15,935	\$0	\$15,935	5
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$289,778	\$144,130	\$9,366	\$60	\$9,426	7
82	EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$135,387	\$134,592	\$8,745	\$0	\$8,745	6
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$329,447	\$296,640	\$24,691	\$0	\$24,691	7
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$1,055,302	\$311,034	\$20,220	\$1,203	\$21,423	5
90	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$407,604	\$100,213	\$6,513	\$4,053	\$10,566	4
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$59,368,609	\$13,408,831	\$871,051	\$3,601	\$874,652	32
	COUNTY TOTAL	\$224,691,219	\$63,756,134	\$3,995,248	\$347,988	\$4,343,236	377